

# Louisiana Mortgage Lenders Association (LMLA) 2019 Annual Conference August 15-16, 2019

Hilton New Orleans Riverside 2 Poydras Street New Orleans, LA 70130

#### Sponsor Registration Form

Return Completed Form w/Payment no later than June 30, 2019 to be included in the printed program for the Conference.

Company Name:		 
Address:		 
City:		
Primary Contact Name:		 
Email:	Phone:	 
Website:		 

TRADE SHOW WILL BE HELD ON THURSDAY, AUGUST 15, 2019 from 11:00 am - 1:00 pm.

#### WILL YOU BE OFFERING A DOOR PRIZE/DRAWING AT THE TRADE SHOW?

Please Circle: YES or NO

(Note: Sponsors will be given an opportunity at the beginning of the afternoon CE Class after the Trade Show to present the Trade Show door prize to the CE Conference Attendee winner).

#### **2019 LMLA Conference – Sponsorship Opportunity**

### Yes, I want to be a *PREMIUM SPONSOR* (COST-\$1,500)

Sponsorship Includes:

- 1 table top/booth for the 2 hour trade show/luncheon
- 2 Full Conference Registrations
- Recognition in the written program
- Recognition on all display boards

#### OPTIONAL – Yes, I want to be a SPONSOR OF THE HOUR (COST- \$100)

(Note: Each Sponsor who signs up for this add-on opportunity will be given five (5) Minutes at the Top of Each CE Hour during the 2-day Conference for a brief presentation to the attendees. Schedule will be assigned on a first come first serve basis. Limited number of slots available.)

## Louisiana Mortgage Lenders Association 2019 Annual Conference Sponsor Registration Form (Page 2)

	following email address: Office	page. Please ce@lmla.com	email your company LOGO to the	
	Check Enclosed		Charge my card (see below for CC Info.)	
	Credit Card Payments (American Exp	ress, Visa or Ma	asterCard accepted)	
Car	d Type (circle): Visa MasterCard	Amex	CVVS Code (3-4 digit)	
Am	ount of Transaction: \$			
Caro	d Number		Exp. Date	
Caro	dholder's Name			
Billi	ing Address	ssCity/State/Zip		
Sign	Signature		Date	
Гах	: 1-866-470-5797			
Mai	il Checks with Completed Sponsor Re LA, 7350 Jefferson Highway, Ste. 485-			
Mai	il Checks with Completed Sponsor Re	177, Baton Ro	ouge, LA 70806	
Mai LM	il Checks with Completed Sponsor Re LA, 7350 Jefferson Highway, Ste. 485-	177, Baton Rosiana Mortgas	ge Lenders Association, Inc.) ees included in your complimentary	
Mai LM	il Checks with Completed Sponsor Re LA, 7350 Jefferson Highway, Ste. 485-  (Make checks payable to: Louis	siana Mortgas	ge Lenders Association, Inc.) ees included in your complimentary	
Mai LM	il Checks with Completed Sponsor Re LA, 7350 Jefferson Highway, Ste. 485-  (Make checks payable to: Louis  ase print the first and last name of the constration, along with email address, inclu  Name:  Email:	siana Mortgas ompany attend ading additiona 2. Na	ge Lenders Association, Inc.)  ees included in your complimentary al names on purchased registrations.  mail:	
Mai LM Plea regi	il Checks with Completed Sponsor Re LA, 7350 Jefferson Highway, Ste. 485-  (Make checks payable to: Louis  ase print the first and last name of the constration, along with email address, inclu  Name:  Email:	siana Mortga ompany attend ding additiona 2. Na E	ge Lenders Association, Inc.) ees included in your complimentary al names on purchased registrations. email:	
Mai LM	il Checks with Completed Sponsor Re LA, 7350 Jefferson Highway, Ste. 485-  (Make checks payable to: Louis  ase print the first and last name of the constration, along with email address, inclusion.  Name:  Email:  ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP ATTER	siana Mortga ompany attend ding additiona 2. Na E	ge Lenders Association, Inc.) ees included in your complimentary al names on purchased registrations. email:	